
LC/UPC-LC/UPC OM4 Multimode Duplex Fiber Optic
Patch Cable
Technical Data Sheet

Length (meters) Aqua

0.5 m CM-105203BSTK

1 m CM-105047BSTK

2 m CM-105049BSTK

3 m CM-105050BSTK

5 m CM-105052BSTK

6 m CM-105053BSTK

7 m CM-105054BSTK

8 m CM-105055BSTK

10 m CM-105057BSTK

12 m CM-105058BSTK

15 m CM-105059BSTK

20 m CM-105060BSTK
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Specifications

● 100% tested. Test report included with each cable.
● 1/2 Markers easily identify the connector on each end of the assembly
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